
Friday, August 1  st 2025-2026 Product Permission from, ACH form, and Fall Product
Program forms available. 

Friday, August 15th

Access to Fall Product Program training in gsLearn for troop chairs who
submitted troop chair agreement form. Access to training will be
provided on rolling basis after this date

Fall Product Program Q&A Sessions will be available throughout August. 

Week of September 1st Fall Product Program materials available for pick-up or mailing

Sunday, September 21  st

Girl Scouts who submit product permission forms by this date are
guaranteed 1  day access to M2OS. Access to system provided on a
rolling basis. 

st

Friday, September 26  th Fall Product Program order taking begins.  M2OS open for
families

Fall Product Program Q&A Sessions will be available throughout September 

Sunday, October 19  th Last day for paper-order card taking for Fall Product Program

Tuesday, October 21  st Last day for paper-order card entry by troop chairs

Thursday, October 23  rd

Last day for all online orders: candy and nut orders for girl-
delivery and direct-ship, magazines, BarkBoxes, tumblers, and
personalized products

Mid-November Delivery of candy and nuts to Service Units and Troop Chairs

Tuesday, November 25  th Fall Product Program Outstanding Balance Report forms due

Thursday, December 4  th Fall Product Program ACH Withdrawals and Deposits

Mid-December Rewards expected to Arrive

2025 Fall Product Program Mascot:
Zia the Grizzly Bear

2025-2026 GSNMT Product Program Calendar
As of July 28, 2025
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Monday, December 1  st How to get started with the 2026 Cookie Program information released along
with cookie volunteer forms

Wednesday, December 10  th Cookie Rally in a Box kits available for check-out

Monday, December 15  th

Cookie guides are released. Access to Troop Cookie Chair training in gsLearn
begins for those who submitted Troop Chair Agreement form. Access to training
provided on rolling basis. 

Cookie Program Q&A Sessions will be available throughout December. 

Friday, January 16  th Troops must complete training by this date to place an initial order - 2 troop
cookie chairs minimum

Monday, January 19  th Girl Scouts who submit product permission forms by this date are guaranteed 1
day access to Digital Cookie. Access to system provided on a rolling basis. 

st

Wednesday, January 21  st Troop Initial Orders Due 

Friday, January 23  rd Families gain access to Digital Cookie system to set-up website

Week of January 26  th Booth Selections Begin

Tuesday, January 27  th Cookie Reward experience dates released

Friday, January 30  th Digital Cookie site opens for order taking. Paper order card taking begins. 

Cookie Program Q&A Sessions will be available throughout January

Week of February 9  th Initial Order Delivery Week

Wednesday, February 18  th Regional Cookie Cupboard Opens

Thursday, February 19  th Albuquerque Cookie Cupboard Opens

Friday, February 20  th Booth Sales Begin

Friday, February 27  th 1  ACH (tentative depending on Digital Cookie payments received) st

Sunday, March 22  nd Cookie Program Ends

Sunday, March 29  th Troop rewards selections and Outstanding Balance Report forms due

Friday, April 10  th Final ACH Withdrawals and Deposits

2026 Cookie Program Mascot:
Celia the Black Footed Ferret

2025-2026 GSNMT Product Program Calendar
As of July 28, 2025
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